C19000187124

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Decoupert Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800329401678

800329401678 05/22/19--01015--025 **180.00

2019 AUG -1 PH 3: 08



June 17, 2019

MICHAEL D. TANNENBAUM, ESQ. 2161 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD STE 304 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 3:3409

SUBJECT: ASPEN GROVE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

Ref. Number: W19000056911

We have received your document for ASPEN GROVE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$180.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Certificate of Conversion must be signed by an authorized person.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 719A00012C23

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ω₈, 1, 2(19., 3:05PM_____No. 2733-_-2, 4

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporat	tions					
SURJECT: ASPEN GROVE	CAPITAL MANAG	EMENT, LLC				
DUINECT.	(Name of Resul	ting filorida Limite	d Comp	any)		
The enclosed Articles of Co Business Enrity" into a "Flo		_				ther
Please return all correspond	ence concerning	this matter to:				
MICHAEL D. TANNENBAUM	, ESQ.					
(Cont	act Person)					
LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL D	, TANNENBAUM					
(Figu	/Company)					
2161/PALM BÉACH LÀRES B	ĽVD., SUTFE 304					
(/	Address)					
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 3340	09					
(City, Star	te and Zir Code)					
MICHAEL@MOTLAWOFF!C	E.COM					
H-mail Address: (to be used to	or future namual repo	ort notifications)				
For further information con-	cerning this matte	er, please call:				
MICHAEL TANNENBAUM		at-c ^{.561}	471-140	05		
(Name of Contact Perso	n)	(Area Code)	(Dayth)5 na Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the idollars and drawn on a bank	·	•	ocesse	d hy this office must be	p≆yable∕in	US
(\$25 for Conversion and Conversion A \$1.25 for Articles Status of Organization).	ctificate of		,	S185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
STREET ADDRESS; New Filing Section Division of Corporations Chilon Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	lo	New Fil Division P. O. Bo	ing Sec Lof Co ox 6327	rporations	SECRE TALI	2019 AL

INHS (1, (7/17)

2019 AUG - 1 PM 3: 08
SECRE LARY OF STATE
TALL AMASSEF. FI

Statutes.

No. 2/33 - 1. 6 5

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with : .605.1045, Flori la

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: ASPEN GROVE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC	
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.	.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
SEPTEMBER 14, 2001	
on	
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:	1
ASPEN GROVE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calcular days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)	ſ°
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to	,

which such members are entitled under ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-505,1072, F.S.

IT IL CU 2019 AUG - I PM 3: 0 Secretary of Stat Signed this ______ day of MAY 20 19 Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited Liability Company: Signature of Authorized Representative: Title: MANAGER Printed Name: PATRICIA L. STRUNK Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)] Printed Name: PATRICIA L. STRUEK Signature: Printed Name: _____ Title: _____ Signature: Printed Name: ______ Title: _____ Signature _____ Printed Name: ______ Title: _____ Signature. ______ Title: ______ Signature: Printed Name: _____ Title: _____ If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officer. If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Incorporator must sign. If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership: Signature of one General Partner. If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Signatures of ALL General Partners. All others: Signature of an authorized person.

Fees:

Articles of Conversion:

\$25.00

Fees for Florida Articles of Or ;anization:

\$125.00

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (Optional)

Certificate of Status:

\$5.00 (Optional)

Aug. 1.2019 3:06FM

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	PITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(1/1)	EST CONTAIN THE WORDS E-IMMED LIAD	inty Company, S.D.C., Or ELC.)	
ARTICLE II - Ac		principal office of the Limited Liability	Company is
Principal Office .	<u>Address:</u>	Mailing Address:	
527 LAKESIDE DRI	VE	527 LAKESIDE DRIVE	
LAKE WORTH, FL	33460	LAKE WORTH, FL 33460	
(The Limited Liability C business entity with an	company causest serve as its own Reactive Florida registration.) Florida street address of th	ed Office, &: Registered Agent's Signa gistered Agent. You must designate an individue for a e registered agent are:	nother
	PATRICIA D. HIGHLAND		
		me	
		me	
	Na 527 LAKESIDE DRIVE	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	Na 527 LAKESIDE DRIVE	<u> </u>	
	Na 527 LAKESIDE DRIVE Florida street address (P	O. Box NOT acceptable)	

nited oj ali an i

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.

PATRICIA L. STRUNX

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager MOR	PATRICIA L. STRUNK
MOR	50 CLUB HOUSE ROAD, UNIT 35
	KEY LARGO, FL 33037
	AET LARGO, PL 13037
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	. 2
	10 11
- Talrier) Struck
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)